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613 Castlefield Ave

Glen Park Toronto ON M5N 1L9

Details:

List Price: $1,998,800

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 4 + 1
Bathrooms: 4

Building Type: House

Style: Detached

Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick

Land Size: 35 x 119.58 Feet
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Fabulous, Renovated Family Home On Sought After
Castlefield Ave. In Upper Forest Hill*Spacious (2,425
Sqg Ft Above Grade) 4+1 Bdrm & 4 Bath On Large 35 X
120 South Facing Lot*Wonderful Layout, Ideal For
Family Living & Entertaining W/ Lots Of Natural Light &
& Hdwd FIrs*Gorgeous Brand New Kitchen, Main Fir
Family Rm W/Fireplace*Master Bedroom Retreat
W/Reno'd Spa-Like Ensuite*Fabulous Lower Level
W/Above Grade Windows & Guest Bdrm & Direct
Access To B/I Garage.

Enjoy Family Fun W/ Large Deck & Sport Court W/Built-
In Lighting*Wonderful Landscaping*Walk To Belt Line,
Sought After Schools, Shops, Ttc & Soon To Be
Eglinton Lrt*Pre-List Home Inspection Report Avail*
Open House Sunday March 3rd 2-4Pm*

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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